8:00AM
9:00AM
10:30AM

11:20AM

11:45AM

2:05PM
2:30PM

3:30PM
5:00PM

Folsom Jazz Festival 2022
Schedule

Call Time at Rodriguez HS

Depart Rodriguez HS

Arrive at Folsom High School: Folsom High School
1655 Iron Point Road
Folsom, CA 95630

Choir — Warm-Up

Choir — Performance (Band-Room)

Jazz Band — Warm-Up
Jazz Band — Performance (Theater)

Depart Folsom High School
Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload



