

## Folsom Jazz Festival 2022 Schedule

8:00AM 9:00AM	Call Time at Rodriguez HS Depart Rodriguez HS	
10:30AM	Arrive at Folsom High School:	Folsom High School 1655 Iron Point Road Folsom, CA 95630
11:20AM	Choir – Warm-Up	
11:45AM	Choir – Performance (Band-Room)	
2:05PM	Jazz Band – Warm-Up	
2:30PM	Jazz Band – Performance (Theater)	
3:30PM	Depart Folsom High School	
5:00PM	Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload	